
ISIS_Cycle_2007_1
Date RBno PI Sample SE Local Contact

Tue 09/10/2007 Calibration
Wed 10/10/2007 Calibration
Thu 11/10/2007 720174 Agrestini Ca3Co2O6 OC/50/V Laurent Chapon

Fri 12/10/2007 720146 Cormier 2MgO.2Al2O3.5SiO2 with 10mol%TiO2 AMB/ Alex Hannon
Sat 13/10/2007 720146
Sun 14/10/2007 720146
Mon 15/10/2007 720408 Thomas (1-x)BiScO3-xPbTiO3 FUR/GEM Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 16/10/2007 720408

Wed 17/10/2007 720584 Adroja CeCuAl3, CeAuAl3 SR/,SRI/ Winfried Kockelmann
Thu 18/10/2007 720584

Fri 19/10/2007 Reserve
Sat 20/10/2007 Reserve
Sun 21/10/2007 Reserve
Mon 22/10/2007 720442 Kockelmann RPd2Bi (Ho, Er, Dy, Y) OC/V,P/R Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 23/10/2007 720442

Wed 24/10/2007 720480 Hecht Sr Al Si O N Eu AMB/ Winfried Kockelmann
Thu 25/10/2007 770001 SCh/POL Ron Smith

Fri 26/10/2007 720289 Bruce lithium iron cobalt oxide AMB/ Laurent Chapon
Sat 27/10/2007 720289
Sun 28/10/2007 720289
Mon 29/10/2007 720124 Wright Na2O-B2O3-SiO2 AMB/ Alex Hannon
Tue 30/10/2007 720124

Wed 31/10/2007 720124


